TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
CPVL SERIES
HYDRAULIC PILOT
CONTROL
H Y D R A U L I C  P I L O T  C O N T R O L S
C P V L  S e r i e s  -  I N T R O D U C T I O N
LOADER TYPE PILOT CONTROL
CPVL Pilot Control Valves is part of the extensive range of

2Hydreco Hydraulics
Hydreco Hydraulics reserves the right to update the information and data contained in this catalogue at any time without notice
CPVL SERIES - MODEL CODING
Ports
Magnet Type
Linkage Option
Detent Option Port U5
Metering Curve on Port U6 *
Detent Option Port U6
Detent Option on Port U4
Metering Curve on Port U5 *
Auxiliary Handle **
Detent Option on Port U3
Detent Option on Port U2
Detent Option on Port U1
Metering Curve on Port U4 *
Metering Curve on Port U3 *
Metering Curve on Port U2 *
Metering Curve on Port U1 *
Handle **
Model
CONTROL PILOT VALVE LOADERS SERIES 106, ERGONOMIC HANDLE MFE, METERING CURVE N. 018 ON PORT U1, METERING CURVE N.
050 ON PORT U2, METERING CURVE N. 050 ON PORT U3, METERING CURVE N. 050 ON PORT U4, MECHANICAL DETENT ON PORT U1,
HANDLE KG FOR AUXILIARY, METERING CURVE N. 050 ON PORT U5, METERING CURVE N.018 ONFOR PORT U6, ELECTRICAL DETENT ON
PORT U6, WITHOUT LINKAGE, 12 VDC MAGNETS, STANDARD PORTS 1/4” BSP:
CPVL106-E-018-050-050-050-M-X-X-X-KG-050-018-X-E-W-1-B
XXXXXXXKXXXXXXXXXX
B = 1/4” BSP Ports (standard option)
S = 7/16”-20 UNF SAE Ports
1 = 12 VDC Magnets
2 = 24 VDC Magnets
W = Without linkage
L = With linkage
X = No detent
E = Electrical detent on port 6
M = Mechanical detent on port 6
* See Metering Curves Catalogue (3 digits)
* See Metering Curves Catalogue (3 digits)
Knob type on auxiliary **
* See Metering Curves Catalogue (3 digits)
* See Metering Curves Catalogue (3 digits)
* See Metering Curves Catalogue (3 digits)
* See Metering Curves Catalogue (3 digits)
W = Without handle
S = Straight handle
E = Ergonomic handle
CPVL
106
= Control Pilot Valve Loaders Series 106
X = No detent
E = Electrical detent on port 5
M = Mechanical detent on port 5
X = No detent
E = Electrical detent on port 4
M = Mechanical detent on port 4
X = No detent
E = Electrical detent on port 3
M = Mechanical detent on port 3
X = No detent
E = Electrical detent on port 2
M = Mechanical detent on port 2
X = No detent
E = Electrical detent on port 1
M = Mechanical detent on port 1
** See Handles Catalogue
K =
** See Handles Catalogue
H Y D R A U L I C  P I L O T  C O N T R O L S
C P V L  S e r i e s  -  T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
CPVL
3Hydreco Hydraulics